Sendenet
Esbjerg-Fang 2
Haderslev 1
Hjgrring 2
Holbaek-Odsherred-Kalundborg 1
Horsens 5
Randers-Djursland 12
Ribe-Billund 5
Ribe-Billund 5
Silkeborg 7
Skive 4
Skive 4
Sorg-Ringsted 5
Storkgbenhavn 4
Storkgbenhavn 4
Svendborg-Langeland-Z&rg 9
Svendborg-Langeland-Zrg 9
Sgnderborg-Alssund 3
Vejle 7
Viborg 4
Aabenraa 5
Aabenraa 5

Aarhus 4

Foreningens navn
ESTV
Radio Haderslev
Hjgrring Lokal Radio
Foreningen Booster Universe
Horsens Naer Radio
Foreningen Radio MFK
Billund Lokalradio
Billund Lokalradio
Foreningen Radio Centrum
Foreningen Radio Tilde
Foreningen Sportsradio Skive
N-joy Radio
Udestuen
Fakta/Fiktion
Foreningen @ Radio
Foreningen Radio Geopark
Sgnderborg Neer Radio
Vejle Neer Radio
FM24
Abenra Lokalradio

Nordfyns Lokalradioforening

Foreningen Sydhavnsbglgen Community Radio

Radiostationens navn
Esbjerg FM

Radio Haderslev 1
Hotfm Nord
Booster radio
H.N.R

Radio MFK

Radio BLR

BLR

Radio Centrum
Radio Tilde
Sportsradioen
N-joy-Radio
Polemic’en
Fakta/Fiktion
@-radio

Radio Geopark
SNR Sgnderborg
Radio 1 FM
Viborg FM

Radio 3FM
Aabenraa Neaerradio

Sydhavnsbglgen

Startdato
1. Juli
19. Maj
1. Maj

Juni
30. Maj
1. Juli
1. Marts
1. Marts
1. Juli
1. Juli
1. Juli
1. Juli
1. Juli
1. Juli
1. Juli
30. Juni
30. Maj
1. Maj
1. Juli
1. Marts
1. Juli
30. Juni

Tildelte sendeminutter
900
900
900
1380

10080
900
5040
5040
960
1200
960
860
900
900
900
900
10080
10080
900
9180
900
1601



